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Al1,5211,543| 1.4 | 0.5 [1,5831,610) 1.7 | 1.4 |1,544 1,559| 1.0 | 0.5 |1,863 1,897 1.8 |-1.1|1,247 1,268| 1.7 |~0.3|1,332/1,349| 1.3 | 0.6 |1,488 1,517| 1.9 | 1.3 |1,690 1,712 1.3 | 1.3

% |B[1,348 1,365 1.3 | 0.1 [1,443 1,465| 1.5 | 0.0 |1,310 1,322 0.9 | 0.0 |1,487 1,509| 1.5 |~1.0|1,1001,110{ 0.9 | 0.7 |1,132 1,125 ~0.6 | 0.2 |1, 514 1,546] 2.1 | 0.4 |1,420 1,437| 1.2 |-0.1
4 |C|1,2571,277) 1.6 | 0.5 |1,2641,284] 1.6 | 1.4 |1,286/1,307) 1.6 | 0.2 |1,463 1,477 1.0 | 1.1 |1,023/1,031| 0.8 | 0.5 |1,125 1, 145| 1.8 [-0.4|1,331 1,356 1.9 | 0.8 |1,367 1,382| 1.1 |-0.3
3 |D|1,202/1, 225 1.9 | 0.3 [1,2671,284| 1.3 | 0.9 |1,200/1,221| 1.8 | 0.6 |1,518'1,528] 0.7 | 0.5 | 974 | 995 | 2.2 |-0.3|1,178/1,181| 0.3 [-1.1(1,226 1,264] 3.1 | 0.3 |1,273 1,296| 1.8 | 0.7
31,371 1,392 1.5 | 0.4 [1,4311,454] 1.6 | 1.0 [1,3741,391| 1.2 | 0.4 [1,666 1,691| 1.5 |-0.5 |1, 116/1,133] 1.5 | 0.1 |1,2181,228| 0.8 | 0.0 [1,412'1,443) 2.2 | 0.8 |1,487/1,507| 1.3 | 0.6
A1,746/1,768] 1.3 | 0.8 [1,807 1,830| 1.3 | 1.1 |1,746/1,760 0.8 | 0.9 |2,0392,069| 1.5 |-1.1|1,3551,368| 1.0 | 0.7 |1,502/1,544| 2.8 | 1.7 |1,790 1,817| 1.5 | 2.7 [1,869 1,898| 1.6 | 1.5
B|1,548 1,558 0.6 |-0.3|1,597 1,618 1.3 | 0.1 |1,511 1,514| 0.2 | -0.4 1,769 1,800 1.8 |~1.1[1,276/1,202| 1.3 | 1.2 1,301 1,279| -1.7|-3.8 |1, 856 1,873 0.9 |-0.1|1,550 /1,565 0.4 |-0.5

% |C|1,4441,456] 0.8 | 0.2 [1,456 1,468| 0.8 | 1.0 |1,471 1,489] 1.2 | 0.3 [1,728 1,725| 0.2 | 0.7 |1, 131 1,134] 0.3 | 0.3 |1,206/1,207| 0.1 | 0.7 |1,567 1,595 1.8 | 0.1 |1,512/1,515| 0.2 | 0.3
D|1,3821,400| 1.3 | 0.2 |1,424 1,434| 0.7 | 0.5 |1,3601,373| 1.0 | 0.9 |1,716 1,739| 1.3 | 0.6 |1, 136 1,177 3.6 |-1. 11,287 1,208| 0.9 | -1.8|1,471 1,489| 1.2 | 0.1 |1,398 1,428 2.1 | 0.1
(1,578 1,594 1.0 | 0.4 [1,624'1,643| 1.2 | 0.8 [1,569 1,581] 0.8 | 0.5 [1,880 1,903| 1.2 |-0.5|1,256 1,272| 1.3 |-0.2(1,360/1,375| 1.1 |-0.3|1,713 1,737 1.4 | 1.3 |1,6411,659| 1.1 | 0.4
A|1,351 1,375 1.8 | 0.4 |1,204 1,241 3.1 | 2.0 |1,3451,363] 1.3 | 0.2 1,703 1,741| 2.2 |-0.7 |1, 192/1,216] 2.0 | -0.1 |1, 242/1,249] 0.6 | 0.0 |1, 447 1,476| 2.0 | 0.8 |1,424/1,440| 1.1 | 1.0
B|1,1091,221| 1.8 | 0.5 |1,152/1,183| 2.7 | 0.8 |1, 1451, 162| 1.5 | 0.5 |1,248 1,265 1.4 |-0.2 [1,028/1,034] 0.6 | 0.6 |1,0671,063| 0.4 | 2.2 |1,448 1,485 2.6 | 0.5 |1,2211,256] 2.9 | 0.7

% |C|1,1281,151] 2.0 | 0.6 1,013 1,041| 2.8 | 1.2 |1,125 1,148 2.0 | 0.4 |1,2241,249] 2.0 | 2.7 | 976 988 | 1.2 | 0.4 |1,088/1,116 2.6 |~1. 11,296 1,322| 2.0 | 0.8 |1, 122 1, 148| 2.3 | -0.2
D|1,0771,102| 2.3 | 0.6 |1,000 1,026 2.6 | 1.4 |1,0541,082] 2.7 | 0.4 |1,2691,270| 0.1 | 1.6 | 916 930 | 1.5 | 0.1 |1,091 1,076 1.4 0.2 |1,200 1,239| 3.3 | 0.3 |1, 102 1,119 1.5 | 2.5

#k[1, 22011, 244) 2.0 | 0.5 |1,115/1,146] 2.8 | 1.4 |1,197/1, 218 1.8 | 0.3 |1,466 1,493| 1.8 g2 1,055/1,071| 1.5 | 0.2 |1, 1451, 151] 0.5 | 0.3 |1,360 1,400| 2.3 | 0.7 |1,2571,279] 1.8 | 0.9
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Al1,521 1,543 1.4 | 0.5 |1,583 1,610 1.7 | 1.4 [1,544 1,550 1.0 | 0.5 |1,863 1,897 1.8 |~1. 11,247 1,268 1.7 |-0.3[1,3321,349 1.3 | 0.6 |1,4881,517| 1.9 | 1.3 [1,690 1,712 1.3 | 1.3

~IB|1,348 1,365 1.3 | 0.1 [1,443 1,465 1.5 | 0.0 |1,3101,322] 0.9 | 0.0 |1,487 1,509 1.5 |-1.01, 1001, 110] 0.9 | 0.7 |1, 132 1,125/ 0.6 | 0.2 (1,514 1,546| 2.1 | 0.4 |1,4201,437| 1.2 | -0.1
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" |c |1 257 1,277 1.6 | 0.5 [1,264 1,284 1.6 | 1.4 [1,286 1,307| 1.6 | 0.2 [1,4631,477) 1.0 | 1.1 [1,0231,031| 0.8 | 0.5 1,125 1,145| 1.8 | -0.4(1,331 1,356 1.9 | 0.8 1,367 1,382 1.1 |-0.3
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D01, 2021, 225) 1.9 | 0.3 |1,267 1,284] 1.3 | 0.9 [1,2001,221) 1.8 | 0.6 |1,518 1,528 0.7 | 0.5 | 974 995 | 2.2 |-0.3|1, 1781, 181| 0.3 [-1.1[1,226 1,264 3.1 | 0.3 1,273 1,296| 1.8 | 0.7
1,371 1,302 1.5 | 0.4 |1,4311,454) 1.6 | 1.0 |1,3741,391| 1.2 | 0.4 |1,666 1,691 1.5 [-0.5 |1, 116 1,133 1.5 | 0.1 |1,2181,228| 0.8 | 0.0 |1, 4121,443| 2.2 | 0.8 |1,487 1,507| 1.3 | 0.6
AlL,7381,761] 1.3 | 0.7 |1,7421,769| 1.5 | 1.3 [1,786 1,799] 0.7 | 0.7 [1,940 1,975| 1.8 |-0.8|1,527 1,548 1.4 |-1.7[1,512 1,533 1.4 | 1.4 |1,584 1,612 1.8 | 1.8 [1,870 1,889 1.0 | 1.5
B|1,5361,557| 1.4 [-0.1 1,549 1,573| 1.5 | 0.0 |1,525 1,535| 0.7 |-0.1|1,595 1,627| 2.0 | ~1.0 [1,3701,385| 1.1 | 0.9 |1, 288 1,278 0.8 | 0.5 |1,642 1,683| 2.5 | 0.9 |1, 544 1,554] 0.6 | 0.9

g [ClLa201,401) 15 | 0.4 (1,357 1,378| 1.5 | 1.5 (1,480 1,502 1.5 | 0.0 [1,5631,579| 1.0 | 1.3 |1,257 1,251 0.5 | 1.4 (1,264 1,296( 2.5 | 0.1 [1,419.1,451 2.3 | 0.7 |1,4781,489| 0.7 | 0.7
D|1,3241,351 2.0 | 0.5 [1,3421,362] 1.5 | 1.2 |1,336 1,361] 1.9 | 0.6 |1,5911,603| 0.8 | 0.7 |1, 11711, 167| 4.5 | ~0.5 [1,252'1,263] 0.9 | 0.1 |1,300'1,339] 3.0 | 0.9 |1,335 1,354 1.4 | 0.4
1,548 1,571] 1.5 | 0.5 |1,547 1,570 1.5 | 1.0 [1,580 1,597 1.1 | 0.4 |1, 758 1,787| 1.6 | -0.3|1,353 1,372 1.4 |-0.1[1,369 1,384 1.1 | 0.6 |1,496 1,531 2.3 | 1.2 [1,613 1,629 1.0 | 0.3
Al,2231, 2450 1.8 ] 0.3 [1,1301,165] 2.3 | 2.4 |1,1781,195 1.4 | 0.2 |1, 461 1,491] 2.1 | -3.8 |1, 14611, 169] 2.0 | 0.2 |1,080 1,093 1.2 |-0.4 1,408 1,439 2.2 | 0.7 |1, 241 1,268 2.2 | 0.2
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31,1061, 123) 1.5 | 0.2 |1,0661,088) 2.1 | 1.1 |1,069 1,085| 1.5 | 0.4 |1,257 1,265 0.6 |-1.7 |1,0281,043| 1.5 | 0.2 |1,0251,028| 0.3 | -0.8 1,208 1,319| 1.6 | 0.3 |1, 1401,171| 2.7 | 0.8
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D|1,208 1,237 2.4 | 1.2 |1,2731,303] 2.4 | 1.3 |1,209/1,230 1.7 | 1.4 |1,5211,555| 2.2 | 1.0 2.710.7 |1,1781,189] 0.9 | 0.2 |1,2351,282| 3.8 | 1.2 |1,2801,316| 2.8 | 1.7
31,579 1,408 2.1 | 1.1 |1, 43711, 467] 2.1 | 1.4 |1, 3871, 415] 2.0 | 1.0 |1,6721,708] 2.2 | 1.2 1.8 | 0.9 |1,2231,244] 1.7 | 0.6 |1,421 1,457 2.5 | 1.5 |1,4981,520| 1.5 | 1.3
All1,7691,801| 1.8 | 1.4 |1,8191,857| 2.1 | 1.6 |1,7671,798| 1.8 | 1.0 (2,039 2,087| 2.4 | 2.0 1.8 1 0.3 |1,5351,580[ 2.9 | 1.7 |1,8171,840| 1.3 | 4.1 (1,907 1,920| 0.7 | 2.0
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Bolch, 464‘1, 486| 1.5 | 1.0 |1, 462’1, 485| 1.6 | 1.8 [1,5001,527| 1.8 | 1.0 |1,7311,766( 2.0 | 0.5 -0.2| 1.1 (1,2351,242| 0.6 | 0.6 [1,602 1,634 2.0 | 1.3 |1,516 1,544 1.8 | 0.4
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# |C|1,1331,160| 2.4 | 1.0 |1,0181,047| 2.8 | 1.2 |1,135/1,164| 2.6 | 1.0 |1,230 1,265 2.8 | 2.9 1.2 | 0.8 (1,093 1,123| 2.7 | 0.4 |1,3031,335| 2.5 | 1.3 1,127 1,158 2.8 | 0.5
D1, 0811, 111] 2.8 | 1.0 |1,0061,035 2.9 | 1.5 |1, 06211, 082 1.9 | 0.8 [1,2661,302| 2.8 | 2.5 | 914 932 [ 2.0 | 0.5 |1,07611,082] 0.6 | 1.2 |1,208 1,258 4.1 | 1.2 [1, 1031, 128) 2.3 | 2.0
F+(1,2251,254| 2.4 | 1.0 |1,119/1,148] 2.6 | 1.5 |1,204/1,233| 2.4 | 0.9 [1,4771,509| 2.2 | 1.8 |1,055 1,075 1.9 | 0.8 |1,1421,161| 1.7 | 0.6 |1,3751,413| 2.8 | 1.2 |1,265 1,285 1.6 | 1.3
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. |B]1,069 1,088 1.8 | 0.9 (1,070 1,094| 2.2 | 1.0 [1,037/1,059 2.1 | 0.9 |1,1791,187| 0.7 | 1.3 | 994 1,013/ 1.9 [ 0.9 | 975 990 | 1.5 | 0.4 |1,2921,312| 1.5 | 0.6 [1,0961,109| 1.2 | 2.1
/[\ C|1,0111,032] 2.1 | 0.7 | 975 1,003| 2.9 | 0.6 (1,007 1,034 2.7 | 0.8 [1,0601,077| 1.6 | 0.7 | 946 958 | 1.3 | 0.5 | 961 968 | 0.7 | 0.1 |1,177.1,199| 1.9 | 1.3 |1,0381,067| 2.8 | 1.1
k D| 974 993 | 2.0 | 0.3 | 989 1,005/ 1.6 |-0.7| 975 985 | 1.0 | 0.8 |1,043 1,065 2.1 | 2.9 | 900 A 916 | 1.8 | 0.4 {1,0191,037| 1.8 |-1.4 (1,054 1,098 4.2 | 0.1 |1,034 1,065/ 3.0 | 1.4
(1,108 1,131 2.1 | 0.7 |1,067:1,091| 2.2 | 0.9 [1,077{1,098| 1.9 | 0.7 |1,2511,269| 1.4 | 0.8 |1,027 1,047| 1.9 | 0.8 [1,020 1,033| 1.3 | 0.0 {1,305 1,337 2.5 | 0.9 [1,1381,159| 1.8 | 1.3
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